Schiessprogramm Schiessstand Mattwald 2026

Trainings am Mittwoch

Datum

06.05.2026

13.05.2026
20.05.2026
27.05.2026
03.06.2026
10.06.2026
17.06.2026
24.06.2026
01.07.2026
08.07.2026
15.07.2026
22.07.2026
29.07.2026
05.08.2026
12.08.2026
19.08.2026
26.08.2026

Jagdschiessen

Datum

Anlage

Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase

Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase
Kugel 150m, Tontaube und Kipphase

Anlage

Zeit

18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00
18:00-20:00

Diana Mettelhorn

07.08.2026 Kugel 150m,
08.08.2026 Kugel 150m,

Hubertus Randa

22.08.2026 Kugel 150m,

Einschiessen Jagdgewehre

Datum
05.09.2026 Kugel 150m,
12.09.2026 Kugel 150m,

19.09.2026 Kugel 150m,

Tontaube und Kipphase
Tontaube und Kipphase

Tontaube und Kipphase

Anlage

Tontaube und Kipphase
Tontaube und Kipphase
Tontaube und Kipphase

18:00-20:00

08:00-12:00 und 13:00-17:00

08:00-12:00 und 13:00-17:00

Zeit

08:00-12:00 und 13:00-17:00
08:00-12:00 und 13:00-17:00

08:00-12:00



